RYC8620/21/30
Protected Power Switch
Power Management ICs
Document: SCD 25389
Status: Released
Rev. E
Date: September 3, 2004
Oki Semiconductor  www.okisemi.com/us     1 of 9

Date: September 3, 2004
Oki Semiconductor  www.okisemi.com/us     2 of 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part
Description
Part
Number
Enable  Continuous Current
(A)
Package  Tape and Reel
Quantity
RYC8620-1M D17540-000 Active High 0.6 8-lead SOIC 2,500 pcs
RYC8620-2M A05322-000 Active Low 0.6 8-lead SOIC 2,500 pcs
RYC8621-1M A22854-000 Active High 0.7 8-lead SOIC 2,500 pcs
RYC8621-2M E04678-000 Active Low 0.7 8-lead SOIC 2,500 pcs
RYC8630-1M C36814-000 Active High 1.1 8-lead SOIC 2,500 pcs
RYC8630-2M A22843-000 Active Low 1.1 8-lead SOIC 2,500 pcs
Note:  Other current may be available, please contact factory.
MATERIALS INFORMATION
  ROHS Compliant  ELV Compliant     Pb-Free
PIN CONFIGURATION DEVICE MARKING